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1 BANNU BANNU DHO Bannu 2001 BHU Hakim Bharat - Bannu 1 0 0
2 BANNU BANNU DHO Bannu 2002 CD Khan Suba Mita Khel 1 0 0
3 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2003 BHU Khujari 1 0 0
4 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2004 BHU Landi Jaladhar Sher zaman 1 0 0
5 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2005 CD Bazar Ahmad Khan 1 0 0
6 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2006 Civil Dispy: Khan Zaman (Sperka Wazir) 1 0 0
7 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2007 Civil Dispy: Kalan Tughal Khel 1 0 0
8 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2008 Civil Dispy: Dalasa Mandew 1 0 0
9 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2009 Civil Dispy: Fazal Rehman Mandwe 1 0 0

10 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2010 CD Gul Faraz Khan 1 0 0
11 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2011 Civil Dispy: Ismail Khan Mamooki Dardariz 1 0 0
12 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2012 CD Lali Zaman 1 0 0
13 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2013 Civil Dispy: Koti Sadat 1 0 0
14 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2014 Civil Dispy: Khatib Kot (Baka Khel) 1 0 0
15 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2015 CD Pattak Khel 1 0 0
16 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2016 CD Razaullah Dardariz 1 0 0
17 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2017 Civil Dispy: Khawaja Mad Landi Dak 1 0 0
18 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2018 Civil Dispy.  Khan Suba Mita Khel 1 0 0
19 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2019 Civil Dispy. Aqlim khan killa 1 0 0
20 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2020 Civil Dispy. Khujaram khel (Baran Kila) 1 0 0
21 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2021 BHU Landi Jaladhar Bakhtabaz 1 0 0
22 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2022 Civil Dispy. Murghali 1 0 0
23 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2023 Civil Dispy. Torka 1 0 0
24 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2024 Civil Dispy: Asad Khujari 1 0 0
25 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2025 Civil Dispy: Liwat Landidak 1 0 0
26 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2026 CD Gul Far Ali Jan 1 0 0
27 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2027 Civil Dispy: Aslam Khan Dardaraiz 1 0 0
28 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2028 BHU Ismail Khel 1 0 0
29 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2029 BHU Gul Akram 1 0 0
30 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2030 BHU Hakim Bharat 1 0 0
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31 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2031 BHU Musa Khel Waligai 1 0 0
32 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2032 BHU BHU Nar Jaffar 1 0 0
33 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2033 Type  D Hospital Kakki 10 2 10
34 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2034 Type D Hospital Jani Khel 5 1 5
35 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2035 RHC Domel - Bannu FR 10 2 12
36 BANNU BANNU DHO BANNU 2036 RHC Ghoriwala, Bannu 5 2 5
37 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2037 CAT-C (City) Hospital Lakki Marwat 5 3 10
38 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2038 THQ Hospital Serai Naurang Lakki Marwat 5 3 10
39 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2039 Civil Hospital Tajori, Lakki Mawart 5 2 5
40 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2040 BHU Abba Khel - Lakki 1 0 0
41 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2041 BHU Adam Zai - Lakki 1 0 0
42 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2042 BhU Bachkan Ahmad zai - Lakki 1 0 0
43 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2043 BHU Begu khel - Lakki 1 0 0
44 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2044 BHU Behram Khel - Lakki 1 0 0
45 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2045 BHU Gandi Khan Khel - Lakki 1 0 0
46 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2046 BHU Ghazni Khel - Lakki 1 0 0
47 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2047 BHU Jabu khel - Lakki 1 0 0
48 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2048 BHU Jhang Khel - Lakki 1 0 0
49 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2049 BHU Kaichi Kamar - Lakki 1 0 0
50 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2050 BHU Khankhel Mandozai - Lakki 1 0 0
51 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2051 Bhu Kotkashmir - Lakki 1 0 0
52 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2052 BHU land Ahmed Khel - Lakki 1 0 0
53 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2053 BHU Langer Khel Hathi Khan - Lakki 1 0 0
54 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2054 BHU Mama Khel - Lakki 1 0 0
55 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2055 BHU Masha Mansoor - Lakki 1 0 0
56 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2056 BHU Nar Muzzafar - Lakki 1 0 0
57 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2057 BHU Nawar Khel - Lakki 1 0 0
58 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2058 BHU Pezu - Lakki 1 0 0
59 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2059 BHU Pahar Khel - Lakki 1 0 0
60 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2060 BHU Shabaz Khel - Lakki 1 0 0
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61 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2061 BHU Shatora Takhti Khel - Lakki 1 0 0
62 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2062 BHU Suleman khel - Lakki 1 0 0
63 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2063 BHU Taja Zai - Lakki 1 0 0
64 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2064 BHU Walai Shagai - Lakki 1 0 0
65 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2065 BHU Abdul Khel - Lakki 1 0 0
66 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2066 CD Dallo Khel 1 0 0
67 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2067 CD Wanda Mir alam 1 0 0
68 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2068 RHC Ahmad Khel - Lakki Marwat 5 1 0
69 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2069 RHC Landiwah, Lakki Marwat 5 1 4
70 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2070 RHC Serai, Gambila 5 1 4
71 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2071 RHC Kuram Par wanda Shabkhel 1 0 4
72 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT DHO LAKKI MARWAT 2072 Cat-D Hospital Titter Khel, Lakki Marwat 6 3 5
73 BANNU LAKKI MARWAT MS 2073 DHQ Hospital, Lakki Marwat 10 2 10
74 BANNU NORTH WAZIRISTAN MS 2074 DHQ Miran Shah North Waziristan 7 3 14
75 BANNU NORTH WAZIRISTAN DHO NORTH WAZIRISTAN 2075 BHU Adat Khan Kot Wazir - NWA 1 0 0
76 BANNU NORTH WAZIRISTAN DHO NORTH WAZIRISTAN 2076 BHU Garium Wazir - NWA 1 0 0
77 BANNU NORTH WAZIRISTAN DHO NORTH WAZIRISTAN 2077 BHU Hassan Khel Wazir - NWA 1 0 0
78 BANNU NORTH WAZIRISTAN DHO NORTH WAZIRISTAN 2078 BHU Lattaka Mada Khel Wazir - NWA 1 0 0
79 BANNU NORTH WAZIRISTAN DHO NORTH WAZIRISTAN 2079 BHU Marmandi Khaisoor - NWA 1 0 0
80 BANNU NORTH WAZIRISTAN DHO NORTH WAZIRISTAN 2080 BHU Natasi Area Wazir - NWA 1 0 0
81 BANNU NORTH WAZIRISTAN DHO NORTH WAZIRISTAN 2081 BHU Nawal Kot Razmak Wazir - NWA 1 0 0
82 BANNU NORTH WAZIRISTAN DHO NORTH WAZIRISTAN 2082 BHU REHMAT KOT Lake Assad Khel WAZIR - NWA 1 0 0
83 BANNU NORTH WAZIRISTAN DHO NORTH WAZIRISTAN 2083 BHU Sabir Khan Kot Shewa - NWA 1 0 0
84 BANNU NORTH WAZIRISTAN DHO NORTH WAZIRISTAN 2084 BHU Saidgi Ghulam Khan Wazir - NWA 1 0 0
85 BANNU NORTH WAZIRISTAN DHO NORTH WAZIRISTAN 2085 BHU T.T.Mada Khel Wazir - NWA 2 0 0
86 BANNU NORTH WAZIRISTAN DHO NORTH WAZIRISTAN 2086 THQ Hospital Mir Ali - NWA 6 4 10
87 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2087 CH Daraban Kalan D.I.Khan 5 2 10
88 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2088 CH Choudwan D.I.Khan 5 2 10
89 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2089 THQ Hospital (Cat-D) Paniala, DI Khan 5 2 10
90 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2090 THQ Hospital Kulachi D.I.Khan 5 2 10

Page 3 of 29



SNO Division District Office Code Faclity Name / Hospital
Medical 

Officers

Dental 

Surgeons

Registered 

Nurse 

Officers

91 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2091 THQ Hospital Paharpur DI Khan 5 2 10
92 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2092 THQ Hospital Paroa D.I.Khan 5 2 10
93 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2093 CH Police Line D.I.Khan 2 0 4
94 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2094 RHC Band Korai, DI Khan 4 1 4
95 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2095 RHC Kotjai, DI Khan 4 2 4
96 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2096 BHU JHOK KANERA D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
97 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2097 BHU POTA D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
98 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2098 BHU SHERO KOHNA D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
99 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2099 BHU SHORKOT D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0

100 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2100 BHU JABBAR WALA D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
101 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2101 BHU GOMAL UNIVERSITY D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
102 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2102 BHU RAMAK D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
103 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2103 BHU RASHID D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
104 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2104 BHU MAHRA D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
105 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2105 BHU WANDA MADAT D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
106 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2106 BHU ABDUL KHEL D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 2 0 0
107 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2107 BHU BAGHI QAMAR D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
108 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2108 BHU BUDH D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
109 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2109 BHU LAR D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
110 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2110 BHU MADI KHEL D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
111 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2111 BHU GILOTI D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
112 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2112 BHU MANGAL D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
113 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2113 BHU MIRBAZI D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
114 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2114 BHU TAKWARA D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
115 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2115 BHU RORI D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
116 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2116 BHU GANDI UMER KHAN D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
117 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2117 BHU JANDI BABAR D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
118 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2118 BHU KOT ESSA D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
119 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2119 BHU MADDI D.I.KHAN - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
120 DI KHAN DI KHAN DHO DIKHAN 2120 BHU Matt - D.I.Khan 1 0 0
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121 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER DHO SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER 2121 DHQ Hospital Wana - South Waziristan Lower - PPP 0 0 1
122 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER DHO SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER 2122 Civil Hospital Spin - South Waziristan Lower 4 2 4
123 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER DHO SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER 2123 Category-D Hosp: Toi Khullah - South Waziristan Lower - PPP 10 2 10
124 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER DHO SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER 2124 BHU Srakanda 1 0 0
125 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER DHO SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER 2125 BHU Birmal 1 0 0
126 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER DHO SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER 2126 BHU Shakai 1 0 0
127 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER DHO SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER 2127 BHU Zarmilana 1 0 0
128 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER DHO SOUTH WAZIRISTAN LOWER 2128 BHU Tatai Samar bagh 1 0 0
129 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2129 BHU Bangishwala 1 0 0
130 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2130 BHU Barwand 1 0 0
131 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2131 BHU Chalwishi 1 0 0
132 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2132 BHU Kaniguram 1 0 0
133 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2133 BHU Kot Yaghistan 1 0 0
134 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2134 BHU Shawal 1 0 0
135 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2135 BHU Shiga Warzakai 1 0 0
136 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2136 BHU Spin Kamar 1 0 0
137 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2137 BHU Umar Raghzai 1 0 0
138 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2138 CH Ashkar Kot 4 1 4
139 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2139 CH Ladha 5 2 5
140 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2140 CH Sararogha 5 1 1
141 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2141 MHF Tiarza 2 0 0

142 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SW (U) 2142
School Health Services

Mahsud  Belt
7 0 0

143 DI KHAN SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER DHO SOUTH WAZIRISTAN UPPER 2143 CHC Jalal Kot Makin Old Raghzai - SW 5 3 10
144 DI KHAN TANK DHO Tank 2144 BHU Cheena - TANK 1 0 0
145 DI KHAN TANK DHO Tank 2145 BHU Kot Allah Dad - TANK 1 0 0
146 DI KHAN TANK DHO Tank 2146 BHU Gara Shada - TANK 1 0 0
147 DI KHAN TANK DHO Tank 2147 CD Farooq Abad 1 0 0
148 DI KHAN TANK DHO Tank 2148 CD Kot Gullan 1 0 0
149 DI KHAN TANK DHO Tank 2149 CD Daud Khel 1 0 0
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150 DI KHAN TANK DHO Tank 2150 CD Nourang 1 0 0
151 DI KHAN TANK DHO Tank 2151 CD Rafiq Kuroona 1 0 0
152 DI KHAN TANK DHO Tank 2152 CD Jafar Abad 1 0 0
153 DI KHAN TANK DHO Tank 2153 CD Maghzai 1 0 0
154 DI KHAN TANK DHO Tank 2154 RHC Gomal Bazar, Tank 6 2 5
155 DI KHAN TANK DHO Tank 2155 RHC Gul Imam, Tank 6 2 5
156 DI KHAN TANK DHO Tank 2156 CD Gara Bhuda Javeed Koroona 1 0 0
157 DI KHAN TANK MS 2157 DHQ Hospital Tank 8 3 10
158 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2158 Civil Hospital Khanaspur (Ayubia) Abbottabad 2 0 10
159 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2159 Cat-D Hospital Lora Abbottabad 6 4 10
160 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2160 BHU Berot Kalan - Abbottabad 1 0 0
161 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2161 BHU Bodla - Abbottabad 1 0 0
162 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2162 BHU Dalola - Abbottabad 1 0 0
163 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2163 BHU Jabrain - Abbottabad 1 0 0
164 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2164 BHU Kothiala - Abbottabad 1 0 0
165 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2165 BHU Malkot - Abbottabad 1 0 0
166 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2166 BHU Moolia - Abbottabad 1 0 0
167 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2167 BHU Nagri Totial - Abbottabad 1 0 0
168 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2168 BHU Salool Bandi - Abbottabad 1 0 0
169 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2169 BHU Satora - Abbottabad 1 0 0
170 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2170 BHU Ziarat Masoom - Abbottabad 1 0 0
171 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2171 BHU Sarhan - Abbottabad 1 0 0
172 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2172 BHU Bakot - Abbottabad 1 0 0
173 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2173 CD Changla Gali - Abbottabad 1 0 0
174 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2174 CD Hezara - Abbottabad 1 0 0
175 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2175 CD Lakhala - Abbottabad 1 0 0
176 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2176 CD Namli Mera - Abbottabad 1 0 0
177 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2177 CD Rich bhan - Abbottabad 1 0 0
178 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2178 CD Sialkot - Abbottabad 1 0 0
179 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2179 CD Tarnawai - Abbottabad 1 0 0
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180 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2180 CD Bunj - Abbottabad 1 0 0
181 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2181 CD Nagri Bala - Abbottabad 1 0 0
182 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2182 Nawaz Sharif Dispy: Akhreela - Abbottabad 1 0 0
183 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2183 RHC Mohri Betbhen, Abbottabad 3 0 0
184 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO Abbottabad 2184 CD Maira Khurd - Abbottabad 1 0 0
185 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO ABBOTTABAD 2185 RHC Nathia Gali Abbottabad 3 2 6
186 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO ABBOTTABAD 2186 Cat-D Hospital Havelian Abbottabad 0 2 10
187 HAZARA ABBOTTABAD DHO ABBOTTABAD 2187 RHC Sherwan Abbottabad 0 0 4
188 HAZARA BATTAGRAM MS 2188 DHQ Hospital Battagram 0 1 2
189 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2189 BHU Batarmori 1 0 0
190 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2190 BHU Bateela 1 0 0
191 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2191 BHU Batlay 1 0 0
192 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2192 BHU Bhattian 1 0 0
193 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2193 BHU Biari 1 0 0
194 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2194 BHU Brachar 1 0 0
195 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2195 BHU Charbagh 1 0 0
196 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2196 BHU Hotel Batkool 1 0 0
197 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2197 BHU Jambera 1 0 0
198 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2198 BHU Joz 1 0 0
199 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2199 BHU Kanai 1 0 0
200 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2200 BHU Kathora 1 0 0
201 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2201 BHU Khair Abad 1 0 0
202 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2202 BHU Kharari 1 0 0
203 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2203 BHU Paimal Sharif 1 0 0
204 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2204 BHU Pashto 1 0 0
205 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2205 BHU Pomang 1 0 0
206 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2206 BHU SB Kot 1 0 0
207 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2207 BHU Shamali 1 0 0
208 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2208 BHU Shingi Payeen 1 0 0
209 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2209 BHU Taloos 1 0 0
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210 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2210 CD Bandigo 1 0 0
211 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2211 CD Chanjal 1 0 0
212 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2212 CD Gijbori 1 0 0
213 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2213 CD Koshram 1 0 0
214 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2214 CD Nelishang 1 0 1
215 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2215 CD Phagora 1 0 0
216 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2216 RHC Kuza Banda 3 0 3
217 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2217 RHC Thakot 3 1 6
218 HAZARA BATTAGRAM DHO Battagram 2218 Type D Hospital, Banna 5 2 5
219 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2219 Type-D Hospital Khanpur Haripur 1 0 0
220 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2220 Cat-D Hospital Ghazi Haripur 1 2 0
221 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2221 Cat-D Hospital Sarai Niamat Khan Haripur 1 1 0
222 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2222 CH Kalabat Township Haripur 1 0 0
223 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2223 BHU BRUG( GADOON AREA) HARIPUR - Haripur 1 0 0
224 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2224 BHU BUTTGALI HARIPUR - Haripur 1 0 0
225 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2225 BHU CHANTRY HARIPUR - Haripur 1 0 0
226 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2226 Cat-D Hospital Dingi, Haripur 1 0 0
227 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2227 BHU GALI AMAZAI HARIPUR - Haripur 1 0 0
228 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2228 BHU KALINGER HARIPUR - Haripur 1 0 0
229 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2229 BHU KANEERI HARIPUR - Haripur 1 0 0
230 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2230 BHU KARIPLIAN HARIPUR - Haripur 1 0 0
231 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2231 BHU LUNDER MONG HARIPUR - Haripur 1 0 0
232 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2232 BHU SALAM KHUND HARIPUR - Haripur 1 0 0
233 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2233 RHC KALINJER HARIPUR 2 1 0
234 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2234 RHC Kot Najeeb Ullah, Haripur 1 0 0
235 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2235 RHC NARA AMAZAI HARIPUR 3 1 0
236 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2236 RHC Sirikot, Haripur 4 1 0
237 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2237 CD Pharharay 1 0 0
238 HAZARA HARIPUR DHO Haripur 2238 CD Mian Chamba Pind 1 0 0
239 HAZARA HARIPUR MS 2239 DHQ, Hospital Haripur 10 0 2
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240 HAZARA KOHISTAN LOWER DHO Lower Kohistan 2240 THQ Hospital Pattan District Kohistan Lower 12 5 10
241 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO Lower Kohistan 2241 BHU MANDRAZA - Kohistan 1 0 0
242 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO Lower Kohistan 2242 BHU KAYAL - Kohistan 1 0 0
243 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO Lower Kohistan 2243 BHU BANKED - Kohistan 2 0 0
244 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO Lower Kohistan 2244 BHU MAJGALI - Kohistan 1 0 0
245 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO Lower Kohistan 2245 BHU JOG - Kohistan 1 0 0
246 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO Lower Kohistan 2246 BHU Jijal, Kohistan Lower 1 0 0
247 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO UPPER KOHISTAN 2247 BHU BAJA - Kohistan 1 0 0
248 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO UPPER KOHISTAN 2248 BHU BERYAR - Kohistan 1 0 0
249 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO UPPER KOHISTAN 2249 BHU DOGA - Kohistan 1 0 0
250 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO UPPER KOHISTAN 2250 BHU RAZIKA - Kohistan 1 0 0
251 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO UPPER KOHISTAN 2251 BHU HARBAN - Kohistan 2 0 0
252 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO UPPER KOHISTAN 2252 BHU THOTI - Kohistan 1 0 0
253 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO UPPER KOHISTAN 2253 BHU KARANG - Kohistan 1 0 0
254 HAZARA KOHISTAN UPPER DHO UPPER KOHISTAN 2254 RHC DASSU - UPPER KOHISTAN 4 1 6
255 HAZARA KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN DHO KolaiPallas 2255 BHU Sharakot 1 0 0
256 HAZARA KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN DHO KolaiPallas 2256 BHU Shalkanabad 1 0 0
257 HAZARA KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN DHO KolaiPallas 2257 BHU BerSheryal 1 0 0
258 HAZARA KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN DHO KolaiPallas 2258 BHU Kuz Paro 1 0 0
259 HAZARA KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN DHO KolaiPallas 2259 BHU Sharied 1 0 0
260 HAZARA KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN DHO KolaiPallas 2260 BHU Peach Bela 1 0 0
261 HAZARA KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN DHO KolaiPallas 2261 BHU Kolai 1 0 0
262 HAZARA KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN DHO KolaiPallas 2262 BHU Mahreen 1 0 0
263 HAZARA KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN DHO KolaiPallas 2263 BHU Battira 1 0 0
264 HAZARA KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN DHO KolaiPallas 2264 BHU Dara  MadaKhail 1 0 0
265 HAZARA KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN DHO KolaiPallas 2265 CD Kolai Qilla 1 0 0
266 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2266 RHC Battal Mansehra 1 1 4
267 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2267 CH Kaghan Mansehra 2 0 4
268 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2268 CAT-D (CH) Oghi Mansehra 3 0 4
269 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2269 RHC Darband, Mansehra 2 0 4
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270 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2270 CH Nawaz Abad Mansehra 1 0 0
271 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2271 BHU Behali - Mansehra 1 0 0
272 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2272 BHU Lassan Thakral - Mansehra 1 0 0
273 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2273 BHU Bher kund - Mansehra 1 0 0
274 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2274 BHU Jal Gali - Mansehra 1 0 0
275 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2275 BHU Parhina - Mansehra 1 0 0
276 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2276 BHU Mohaar - Mansehra 1 0 0
277 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2277 BHU Chandoor - Mansehra 1 0 0
278 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2278 BHU Jaaba - Mansehra 1 0 0
279 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2279 BHU Dheryal - Mansehra 1 0 0
280 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2280 BHU Trappi - Mansehra 1 0 0
281 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2281 BHU Khamari - Mansehra 1 0 0
282 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2282 BHU Arbora - Mansehra 1 0 0
283 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2283 BHU Khabbal - Mansehra 1 0 0
284 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2284 BHU Hawa Gali - Mansehra 1 0 0
285 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2285 BHU Gali Badral - Mansehra 1 0 0
286 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2286 BHU Nambal - Mansehra 1 0 0
287 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2287 BHU Shergarh - Mansehra 1 0 0
288 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2288 BHU Balian - Mansehra 1 0 0
289 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2289 BHU Kathai - Mansehra 1 0 0
290 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2290 BHU Bandi Parow - Mansehra 1 0 0
291 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2291 BHU Karori - Mansehra 1 0 0
292 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2292 BHU Dogha - Mansehra 1 0 0
293 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2293 BHU Jabri Kaleesh - Mansehra 1 0 0
294 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2294 BHU Sangar - Mansehra 1 0 0
295 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2295 BHU Kot Gali - Mansehra 1 0 0
296 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2296 BHU Hungrai - Mansehra 1 0 0
297 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2297 BHU Bhoonja - Mansehra 1 0 0
298 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2298 BHU Jaraid - Mansehra 1 0 0
299 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2299 BHU Mahandri - Mansehra 1 0 0
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300 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2300 BHU Rajwal - Mansehra 1 0 0
301 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2301 BHU Naaran - Mansehra 1 0 0
302 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2302 BHU Shohal Najaf Khan - Mansehra 1 0 0
303 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2303 BHU Talhatta - Mansehra 1 0 0
304 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2304 BHU Paaras - Mansehra 1 0 0
305 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2305 BHU Jo Sacha - Mansehra 1 0 0
306 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2306 CD Kalwal 1 0 0
307 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2307 CD Parkhayan 1 0 0
308 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2308 CD Thathi Kalan 1 0 0
309 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2309 CD Kundian 1 0 0
310 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2310 CD Khail 1 0 0
311 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2311 CD Khilyala 1 0 0
312 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2312 CD Sehki Bala 1 0 0
313 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2313 CD Sinjli 1 0 0
314 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2314 CD Gujran 1 0 0
315 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2315 CD Khamian 1 0 0
316 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2316 CD Ghanool 1 0 0
317 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2317 CD Kanshian 1 0 0
318 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2318 CD Manoor 1 0 0
319 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2319 CD Lohar Banda 1 0 0
320 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2320 CD Nika Pani 1 0 0
321 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2321 CD Beat Gali 1 0 0
322 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2322 CD Bat Sanger 1 0 0
323 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2323 CD Chamyal 1 0 0
324 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2324 CD Jand Seri 1 0 0
325 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2325 CD Seri Mehr Gul 1 0 0
326 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2326 CD Kharyala 1 0 0
327 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2327 CD Lang Pulkot 1 0 0
328 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2328 CD Darra Giddo Bagla 1 0 0
329 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2329 CD Shanaya 1 0 0
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330 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2330 CD Seri Goria 1 0 0
331 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2331 CD Dewal Podnial 1 0 0
332 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2332 CD Ram Kot 1 0 0
333 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2333 CD Sunj 1 0 0
334 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2334 CD Bagwai 1 0 0
335 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2335 CD Neel Batla 1 0 0
336 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2336 CD Jachha 1 0 0
337 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2337 CD Beer Makhan Gali 1 0 0
338 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2338 C,D Bucha Bandi 1 0 0
339 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2339 Leperosy Hospital Balakot 1 0 0
340 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2340 RHC Chatter Plain, Mansehra 2 0 0
341 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2341 RHC Khawari - Mansehra 2 0 0
342 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2342 RHC Lassan Nawab, Mansehra 2 0 0
343 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2343 RHC Shinkari, Mansehra 2 0 0
344 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2344 RHC Chowki - Mansehra 2 0 0
345 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2345 RHC Sachan Kalan,  Mansehra 2 0 0
346 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2346 RHC Trangri Sabir Shah - Mansehra 2 0 0
347 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2347 RHC Kawai, Mansehra 2 0 0
348 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2348 BHU Bara - Mansehra 1 0 0
349 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO Mansehra 2349 CD Miti Kot, Mansehra 1 0 0
350 HAZARA MANSEHRA MS 2350 King Abdullah Teaching (DHQ) Hospital, Mansehra 0 0 10
351 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO MANSEHRA 2351 CH Garhi Habibullah Mansehra 3 2 4
352 HAZARA MANSEHRA DHO MANSEHRA 2352 THQ Hospital Balakot, Mansehra 3 1 6
353 HAZARA TORGHAR DHO TORGHAR 2353 BHU Judba 1 0 0
354 HAZARA TORGHAR DHO TORGHAR 2354 BHU Kandar 1 0 0
355 HAZARA TORGHAR DHO TORGHAR 2355 BHU Shagai 1 0 0
356 HAZARA TORGHAR DHO TORGHAR 2356 BHU Kamaisar 1 0 0
357 HAZARA TORGHAR DHO TORGHAR 2357 BHU Bartoni 1 0 0
358 HAZARA TORGHAR DHO TORGHAR 2358 BHU Durbani 1 0 0
359 HAZARA TORGHAR DHO TORGHAR 2359 BHU Dormara 1 0 0
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360 HAZARA TORGHAR DHO TORGHAR 2360 BHU Shingaldar 1 0 0
361 HAZARA TORGHAR DHO TORGHAR 2361 BHU Palosa New Kally 1 0 0
362 HAZARA TORGHAR DHO TORGHAR 2362 BHU Mara Madikhail 1 0 0
363 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2363 BHU BIKYAMINA 1 0 0
364 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2364 BHU DALLAN 1 0 0
365 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2365 BHU DARBAND 1 0 0
366 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2366 BHU DARSAMAND 1 0 0
367 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2367 BHU IBRAHIMZAI HANGU 1 0 0
368 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2368 BHU KAHI 1 0 0
369 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2369 BHU KARBOGHA  SHAREEF 1 0 0
370 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2370 BHU MIANJI KHEIL 1 0 0
371 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2371 BHU MUHAMMAD KHWAJA 1 0 0
372 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2372 BHU SARKI 1 0 0
373 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2373 BHU SHAHOO 1 0 0
374 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2374 BHU SHANWARI ZARGARI 1 0 0
375 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2375 BHU Toghserai 1 0 0
376 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2376 CD CHAPRI WAZIRAN 1 0 0
377 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2377 CD MADA KHEIL 1 0 0
378 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2378 CD shamshadin 1 0 0
379 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2379 RHC Naryab 4 0 0
380 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2380 Type D Doaba 4 1 2
381 KOHAT HANGU DHO HANGU 2381 Type D Thall, Hangu 10 1 2
382 KOHAT HANGU MS 2382 DHQ Hospital, Hangu 0 2 8
383 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2383 THQ Hospital Banda Dawud Shah Karak 10 1 4
384 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2384 Women & Children (CAT-C) Hospital, Karak 4 0 5

385 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2385
Type-D Hospital Terri, Karak

4 1 2

386 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2386 CH Gurguri Karak 2 1 2
387 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2387 Cat-C Hospital Takhti Nasrati Karak 4 1 5
388 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2388 Cat-D Hospital Latamber, Karak 4 2 3
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389 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2389 Cat-D Hospital Sabir Abad District Karak 4 1 4
390 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2390 Civil Hospital Bahader Khel, Karak 2 1 0
391 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2391 BHU DABLI LAWAGHAR - Karak 1 0 0
392 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2392 BHU DARISH KHEL - Karak 1 0 0
393 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2393 BHU DUBB - Karak 1 0 0
394 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2394 BHU GHUNDI MIR KHAN KHEL - Karak 1 0 0
395 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2395 BHU KHURRAM - Karak 1 0 0
396 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2396 BHU MITHA KHEL - Karak 1 0 0
397 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2397 BHU MONA KHEL - Karak 1 0 0
398 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2398 BHU SHAMSHAKI - Karak 1 0 0
399 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2399 BHU WARANA - Karak 1 0 0
400 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2400 RHC Ahmed Abad - Karak 2 1 2
401 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2401 RHC Jandri, Karak 2 1 2
402 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2402 RHC Nari Panos, Karak 2 1 2
403 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2403 RHC SHNAWA GUDI KHEL 2 1 2
404 KOHAT KARAK DHO KARAK 2404 CD Mandawa 1 0 0
405 KOHAT KARAK MS 2405 DHQ, Hospital Karak 0 2 6
406 KOHAT KOHAT MS 2406 DHQ Hospital KDA, Kohat 0 1 11
407 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2407 BHU Barh 1 0 0
408 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2408 BHU Kachai 1 0 0
409 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2409 BHU Kamal Khel 1 0 0
410 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2410 BHU Nakband 1 0 0
411 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2411 BHU Parshai 1 0 0
412 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2412 BHU Shawaki 1 0 0
413 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2413 BHU Suliman Talab 1 0 0
414 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2414 CD Chikarkot 1 0 0
415 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2415 CD Dartappi 1 0 0
416 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2416 CD Ghari Mawaz Khan 1 0 0
417 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2417 CD Kharmato 1 0 0
418 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2418 CD Mir Ahmad Khel 1 0 0
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419 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2419 CD Shadi Khel 1 0 0
420 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2420 CD Shadi Pur 1 0 0
421 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2421 Civil Hospital Shakardara 14 2 4
422 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2422 RHC Chorlaki 2 1 2
423 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2423 RHC Sheen Dand 4 0 0
424 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2424 RHC Ustarzai 2 1 2
425 KOHAT KOHAT DHO Kohat 2425 Type-D Hospital Lachi 5 2 4
426 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2426 BHU Tari Mangal - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
427 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2427 BHU Burki - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
428 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2428 BHU Kunj Ali Zai - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
429 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2429 BHU Bushera - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
430 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2430 BHU Zeran - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
431 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2431 BHU Ghuzgari - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
432 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2432 BHU Agra - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
433 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2433 BHU Jallandar - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
434 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2434 CD Ali Mangula - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
435 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2435 CD Saydano Kali - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
436 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2436 CD Alamsher - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
437 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2437 CD Bata Kot - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
438 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2438 CD Wacha Dara - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
439 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2439 CD Khumsa - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
440 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2440 CD Mula Bagh - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
441 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2441 CD Kachkina - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
442 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2442 CD Pewar Tangi - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
443 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2443 CHC Shingak - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
444 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2444 CHC Malana - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
445 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2445 CD Saragala - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
446 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2446 CHC Luqman Khel - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
447 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2447 MCH Center Parachinar - Upper Kurram 3 0 3
448 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2448 CHC Nasti Kot Rawza - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
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449 KOHAT KURAM UPPER DHO KURRAM UPPER PARACHINAR 2449 Agency TB Control Programe - Upper Kurram 1 0 0
450 KOHAT KURAM UPPER MS 2450 DHQ Hospital Parachinar, Upper Kurram 6 2 6
451 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2451 BHU Angoori 1 0 0
452 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2452 BHU Gharbina 1 0 0
453 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2453 BHU Ibrahimzai 1 0 0
454 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2454 BHU Kurat 1 0 0
455 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2455 BHU Mahoora 1 0 0
456 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2456 BHU Makhrani 1 0 0
457 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2457 BHU Manatoo 1 0 0
458 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2458 BHU Manduri 1 0 0
459 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2459 BHU Murghan 1 0 0
460 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2460 BHU Sandaghar 1 0 0
461 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2461 BHU Tabi 1 0 0
462 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2462 CD Sangroba 1 0 0
463 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2463 CD Sarpakh 1 0 0
464 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2464 CD Wali China 1 0 0
465 KOHAT LOWER & CENTER KURRAM DHO Lower (Kurram) 2465 CH Muzafar Kot 2 1 0
466 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO ORAKZAI 2466 CH Samana - Orakzai 1 1 0
467 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2467 Type-D Hospital Kalaya 5 2 4
468 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2468 TYPE-D Hospital Daboori 7 2 4
469 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2469 RHC Kurez 2 0 0
470 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2470 CH Samana 1 0 0
471 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2471 BHU Aniani 1 0 0
472 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2472 BHU And Khel 0 0 0
473 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2473 BHU Char Khela 1 0 0
474 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2474 BHU Dowlh 0 0 0
475 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2475 BHU Dran 1 0 0
476 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2476 BHU Kadda 0 0 0
477 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2477 BHU Karghan 0 0 0
478 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2478 BHU Kasha 0 0 0
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479 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2479 BHU Pio Khel 0 0 0
480 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2480 BHU Meshti Mela 1 0 0
481 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2481 BHU Mittu 0 0 0
482 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2482 BHU Paloosi 1 0 0
483 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2483 BHU Saifal Dara 1 0 0
484 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2484 BHU Sama Mamooza 1 0 0
485 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2485 BHU Akhunkot 1 0 0
486 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2486 BHU Takhtak 0 0 0
487 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2487 BHU Spdar Ali Khel 1 0 0
488 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2488 BHU Chapper Ali Khel 1 0 0
489 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2489 BHU Star Sam 0 0 0
490 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2490 BHU Sulaiman Khel 1 0 0
491 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2491 BHU Swaro Kot 1 0 0
492 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2492 BHU Utman Khel 0 0 0
493 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2493 BHU Yakh Kandow 1 0 0
494 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2494 BHU Zanka Khel 1 0 0
495 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2495 BHU Zakhtan 1 0 0
496 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2496 BHU Zera 1 0 0
497 KOHAT ORAKZAI DHO, ORAKZAI 2497 BHU Zur Chapar 0 0 0
498 MALAKAND BAJAUR DHO BAJAUR 2498 BHU Raghagan - Bajaur 1 0 0
499 MALAKAND BAJAUR DHO BAJAUR 2499 BHU Ghani Adda - Bajaur 1 0 0
500 MALAKAND BAJAUR DHO BAJAUR 2500 BHU Loisum - Bajaur 1 0 0
501 MALAKAND BAJAUR DHO BAJAUR 2501 BHU Kotkai Larsadin - Bajaur 1 0 0
502 MALAKAND BAJAUR DHO BAJAUR 2502 BHU Derakai - Bajaur 1 0 0
503 MALAKAND BAJAUR DHO BAJAUR 2503 BHU Mandal - Bajaur 1 0 0
504 MALAKAND BAJAUR DHO BAJAUR 2504 BHU Bilot - Bajaur 1 0 0
505 MALAKAND BAJAUR DHO BAJAUR 2505 BHU Malangai - Bajaur 1 0 0
506 MALAKAND BAJAUR DHO BAJAUR 2506 BHU Mina - Bajaur 1 0 0
507 MALAKAND BAJAUR DHO BAJAUR 2507 BHU kotki charmang - Bajaur 1 0 0
508 MALAKAND BAJAUR DHO BAJAUR 2508 BHU Qazafai - Bajaur 1 0 0
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509 MALAKAND BAJAUR DHO BAJAUR 2509 RHC Arang - Bajaur 1 1 0
510 MALAKAND BAJAUR DHO BAJAUR 2510 RHC Barang - Bajaur 2 1 0
511 MALAKAND BAJAUR MS 2511 DHQ Hospital, Bajaur 36 2 12
512 MALAKAND BUNER DHO Buner 2512 Cat-D Hospital Pachakallay Buner 3 1 2
513 MALAKAND BUNER DHO Buner 2513 RHC Sarqala, Buner 2 1 0
514 MALAKAND BUNER DHO Buner 2514 RHC Dewana Baba, Buner 2 2 0
515 MALAKAND BUNER DHO Buner 2515 RHC Nagrai, Bunner 2 1 0
516 MALAKAND BUNER MS 2516 DHQ Hospital Buner 4 5 5
517 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER MS 2517 DHQ Hospital Chitral Lower 8 4 16
518 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2518 BHU Asherate 1 0 0
519 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2519 BHU Broze 1 0 0
520 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2520 BHU Bumburate 1 0 0
521 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2521 BHU Gobore 1 0 0
522 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2522 BHU Kessu 1 0 0
523 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2523 BHU Moroi 1 0 0
524 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2524 BHU Pati Nagar 1 0 0
525 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2525 BHU Shoghore 1 0 0
526 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2526 BHU Taar Shishikoh 1 0 0
527 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2527 CAT-D Hospital Drosh 5 1 10
528 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2528 CD Arkari 1 0 0
529 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2529 CD Baranis 1 0 0
530 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2530 CD Birir 1 0 0
531 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2531 CD Domel Nisar 1 0 0
532 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2532 CD Golain 1 0 0
533 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2533 CD Jinjirate Koh 1 0 0
534 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2534 CD Kalas 1 0 0
535 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2535 CD Madaklasht 1 0 0
536 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2536 CD Orghoch 1 0 0
537 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2537 CD Prayeet 1 0 0
538 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2538 CD Pursat 1 0 0
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539 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2539 CD Rumboor 1 0 0
540 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2540 CD Seenlasht 1 0 0
541 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2541 CD Sweer 1 1 0 0
542 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2542 CD Ursoon 1 0 0
543 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2543 Other Hospitals 1 0 0
544 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2544 RHC Arandu 3 1 0
545 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2545 RHC Ayun 9 1 2
546 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2546 RHC Koghuzi 9 1 2
547 MALAKAND CHITRAL LOWER DHO CHITRAL (Lower) 2547 THQ Garamchashma 0 0 0
548 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2548 BHU Niskoo - Chitral Upper 1 0 0
549 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2549 BHU Zondragram - Chitral Upper 1 0 0
550 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2550 BHU Khot - Chitral Upper 1 0 0
551 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2551 BHU Brep - Chitral Upper 1 0 0
552 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2552 BHU Khosht - Chitral Upper 1 0 0
553 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2553 BHU Reshun - Chitral Upper 1 0 0
554 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2554 BHU Sonoghore - Chitral Upper 1 0 0
555 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2555 CD Rayeen - Chitral Upper 1 0 0
556 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2556 CD Terich - Chitral Upper 1 0 0
557 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2557 CD Owir - Chitral Upper 1 0 0
558 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2558 CD Yarkhun Lasht - Chitral Upper 1 0 0
559 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2559 CD Gohkir - Chitral Upper 1 0 0
560 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2560 CD Lone - Chitral Upper 1 0 0
561 MALAKAND CHITRAL UPPER DHO Chitral Upper 2561 THQ Hospital Booni - Upper Chitral 2 2 10
562 MALAKAND DIR LOWER MS 2562 Category-B Hospital Chakdara, Dir Lower 2 2 6
563 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2563 Cat-D Hospital Ziarat Talash Dir Lower 0 2 4
564 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2564 Cat-D Hospital Lal Qilla Dir Lower 3 0 6
565 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2565 Cat-D Hospital Mayar Dir Lower 3 2 4
566 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2566 Cat-D Hospital Munda Dir Lower 2 2 4
567 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2567 BHU Khadagzai - Dir Lower 1 0 0
568 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2568 BHU Osakai - Dir Lower 1 0 0

Page 19 of 29



SNO Division District Office Code Faclity Name / Hospital
Medical 

Officers

Dental 

Surgeons

Registered 

Nurse 

Officers

569 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2569 BHU Todachina - Dir Lower 1 0 0
570 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2570 BHU Hayaserai - Dir Lower 1 0 0
571 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2571 BHU Lajbok - Dir Lower 1 0 0
572 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2572 BHU Morani - Dir Lower 1 0 0
573 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2573 BHU Bishgram - Dir Lower 1 0 0
574 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2574 BHU Chinarkot - Dir Lower 1 0 0
575 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2575 BHU Didanpura - Dir Lower 1 0 0
576 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2576 BHU Shagai - Dir Lower 1 0 0
577 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2577 BHU Arif kalay - Dir Lower 1 0 0
578 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2578 BHU Shalkandi - Dir Lower 1 0 0
579 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2579 BHU Damtal - Dir Lower 1 0 0
580 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2580 BHU Drangal - Dir Lower 1 0 0
581 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2581 BHU Kakas - Dir Lower 1 0 0
582 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2582 BHU Tangipayeen - Dir Lower 1 0 0
583 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2583 BHU Kharkai - Dir Lower 1 0 0
584 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2584 BHU Luqman Banda - Dir Lower 1 0 0
585 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2585 BHU Otala - Dir Lower 1 0 0
586 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2586 BHU Pingal - Dir Lower 1 0 0
587 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2587 BHU Rabat - Dir Lower 1 0 0
588 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2588 BHU Shekawlai - Dir Lower 1 0 0
589 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2589 BHU Toormang - Dir Lower 1 0 0
590 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2590 BHU Mian Kalay - Dir Lower 1 0 0
591 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2591 CD Badwan - Dir Lower 1 0 0
592 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2592 CD Khanpur - Dir Lower 1 0 0
593 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2593 CD Kotigram - Dir Lower 1 0 0
594 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2594 CD Mian Brangola - Dir Lower 1 0 0
595 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2595 CD Sia inzar patai - Dir Lower 1 0 0
596 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2596 CD Sia war Ghar - Dir Lower 1 0 0
597 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2597 CD Khairabad - Dir Lower 1 0 0
598 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2598 CD Koto - Dir Lower 1 0 0
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599 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2599 CD Munjai - Dir Lower 1 0 0
600 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2600 CD Manyal - Dir Lower 1 0 0
601 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2601 CD Shahi - Dir Lower 1 0 0
602 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2602 CD Bagh - Dir Lower 1 0 0
603 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2603 CD Khadang - Dir Lower 1 0 0
604 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2604 CD Khall - Dir Lower 1 0 0
605 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2605 CD Paito Dara - Dir Lower 1 0 0
606 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2606 CD Saddo - Dir Lower 1 0 0
607 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2607 RHC Gulabad, Dir Lower 2 2 0
608 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2608 RHC Ouch - Dir Lower 0 1 0
609 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2609 RHC Asbanr - Dir Lower 0 1 0
610 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2610 RHC Khall - Dir Lower 0 1 0
611 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2611 SHC Khazana - Dir Lower 1 0 0
612 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2612 SHC Maskini - Dir Lower 1 0 0
613 MALAKAND DIR LOWER DHO DIR LOWER 2613 BHU Safary - Dir Lower 1 0 0
614 MALAKAND DIR LOWER MS 2614 THQ Hospital Samarbagh Dir Lower 3 2 4
615 MALAKAND DIR LOWER MS 2615 DHQ, Hospital Timergara Dir Lower 0 2 10
616 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2616 Cat-D Hospital Patrok, Dir Upper 6 3 0
617 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2617 Cat-D Hospital Wari, Dir Upper 6 2 12
618 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2618 Cat-D Hospital Barawal, Dir Upper 6 2 4
619 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2619 BHU Ganori - Dir Upper 1 0 0
620 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2620 BHU Hatan Dara, Dir Upper 1 0 0
621 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2621 BHU Kair Dara, Dir Upper 1 0 0
622 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2622 BHU Darora, Dir Upper 1 0 0
623 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2623 BHU Battal, Dir Upper 1 0 0
624 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2624 BHU Jabbar, Dir Upper 1 0 0
625 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2625 BHU Sawni, Dir Upper 1 0 0
626 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2626 BHU Ganshal, Dir Upper 2 0 0
627 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2627 BHU Qulandi, Dir Upper 1 0 0
628 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2628 BHU Doug Mina, Dir Upper 2 0 0
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629 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2629 BHU Dobando, Dir Upper 1 0 0
630 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2630 BHU Janbatti, Dir Upper 1 0 0
631 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2631 BHU Bilachand, Dir Upper 1 0 0
632 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2632 BHU Shahikot, Dir Upper 1 0 0
633 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2633 BHU Bin payen, Dir Upper 2 0 0
634 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2634 BHU Bari kot, Dir Upper 1 0 0
635 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2635 BHU Kalkot, Dir Upper 1 0 0
636 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2636 BHU Thall, Dir Upper 1 0 0
637 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2637 BHU Gwaldi, Dir Upper 1 0 0
638 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2638 BHU Dislawar, Dir Upper 2 0 0
639 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2639 BHU Bara Dara, Dir Upper 1 0 0
640 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2640 BHU Daskore Bala, Dir Upper 1 0 0
641 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2641 BHU Patawo, Dir Upper 1 0 0
642 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2642 BHU Karo Dara, Dir Upper 1 0 0
643 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2643 BHU Kakad, Dir Upper 1 0 0
644 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2644 BHU Jillare, Dir Upper 1 0 0
645 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2645 BHU Nasir Abad, Dir Upper 1 0 0
646 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2646 BHU Sundal, Dir Upper 1 0 0
647 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2647 RHC Nehag Bandi, Dir Upper 2 0 3
648 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2648 BHU Malanga, Dir Upper 1 0 0
649 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2649 BHU Akhagram, Dir Upper 2 0 0
650 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2650 CD Hayagay, Dir Upper 1 0 0
651 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2651 CD Samkoot, Dir Upper 1 0 0
652 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2652 CD Usheri, Dir Upper 1 0 0
653 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2653 CD Dhoon, Dir Upper 1 0 0
654 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2654 CD Sundrawal, Dir Upper 1 0 0
655 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2655 CD Beyar, Dir Upper 1 0 0
656 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2656 CD Shalgah, Dir Upper 1 0 0
657 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2657 CD Shinkyari, Dir Upper 1 0 0
658 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2658 CD Badali, Dir Upper 2 0 0
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659 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2659 CD Jatgram, Dir Upper 1 0 0
660 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2660 RHC Bibyawar, Dir Upper 2 4 0
661 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2661 RHC Tarpatar, Dir Upper 2 0 0
662 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2662 RHC Sheringal, Dir Upper 2 0 0
663 MALAKAND DIR UPPER DHO DIR UPPER 2663 BHU Mathoor, Dir Upper 2 0 0
664 MALAKAND DIR UPPER MS 2664 DHQ Hospital Dir , Upper 2 3 3
665 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2665 Civil Dispensary Khanori - Malakand 1 0 0
666 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2666 Type-D Hospital Agra - Malakand 3 2 4
667 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2667 Type-D Hospital Thana - Malakand 3 1 5
668 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2668 Type-D Hospital Totakan - Malakand 5 1 4
669 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2669 BHU ASHAKI - Malakand 1 0 0
670 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2670 BHU HARYAN KOT - Malakand 1 0 0
671 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2671 BHU TOTAI - Malakand 1 0 0
672 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2672 BHU MURA BANDA - Malakand 1 0 0
673 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2673 BHU PIRKHEL - Malakand 1 0 0
674 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2674 BHU SHINGRAI - Malakand 1 0 0
675 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2675 BHU TAND GHUND - Malakand 1 0 0
676 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2676 BHU BOOTANO KHAPA THANA - Malakand 1 0 0
677 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2677 BHU INZARGAY - Malakand 1 0 0
678 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2678 BHU MISHTA - Malakand 1 0 0
679 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2679 Civil Dispensary BAZDARA - Malakand 1 0 0
680 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2680 Civil Dispensary Badragga - Malakand 1 0 0
681 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2681 Civil Dispensary Hero Shah - Malakand 1 0 0
682 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2682 Civil Dispensary Zalam Kot - Malakand 1 0 0
683 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2683 Civil Dispensary Khado - Malakand 1 0 0
684 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2684 RHC Malakand - Malakand 3 0 3
685 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2685 RHC SakhaKot - Malakand 6 2 4
686 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2686 RHC Dheri Julagram - Malakand 1 0 0
687 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2687 RHC Kot - Malakand 2 1 0
688 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2688 RHC Alladand - Malakand 2 2 0
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689 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO Malakand 2689 RHC Palai - Malakand 5 1 0
690 MALAKAND MALAKAND MS 2690 DHQ Hospital Batkhela Malakand 5 4 4
691 MALAKAND MALAKAND DHO MALAKAND 2691 CAT-B (THQ) Hospital Dargai Malakand 4 1 3
692 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2692 Civil Hospital Karora, Shangla 1 1 0
693 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2693 BHU Shalizar - shangla 1 0 0
694 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2694 BHU Damorai - shangla 1 0 0
695 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2695 BHU Kuz Kana - shangla 1 0 0
696 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2696 BHU Chichlo - shangla 1 0 0
697 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2697 BHU Amnovy (Amnvavi) - shangla 1 0 0
698 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2698 BHU Maira Besham - shangla 1 0 0
699 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2699 BHU Katkor - shangla 1 0 0
700 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2700 BHU Towa Dehrai - shangla 1 0 0
701 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2701 RHC Martung - shangla 4 1 0
702 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2702 CD Shung, Shangla 1 0 0
703 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2703 CD Barabrai, Shangla 1 0 0
704 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2704 CD Koz Paw, Shangla 1 0 0
705 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2705 CD Pishlor, Shangla 1 0 0
706 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2706 CD Ragishoom, Shangla 1 0 0
707 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2707 CD Kormang, Shangla 1 0 0
708 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2708 CD Shahpur, Shangla 1 0 0
709 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2709 CD Ganshal, Shangla 1 0 0
710 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2710 BHU Dehrai - shangla 1 0 0
711 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2711 BHU Dandai - shangla 1 0 0
712 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2712 BHU Bengalai - Shangla 1 0 0
713 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2713 THQ Chakisar Shangla 1 0 5
714 MALAKAND SHANGLA MS 2714 DHQ Hospital Shangla 5 2 5
715 MALAKAND SHANGLA DHO SHANGLA 2715 Cat-D Hospital Bisham 2 0 0
716 MALAKAND SWAT DHO Swat 2716 THQ Hospital Matta Swat 3 1 0
717 MALAKAND SWAT MS 2717 SGTH Swat 0 0 6
718 MALAKAND SWAT MS 2718 Miangul Abdul Haq Jahanzeb Kidney Hospital Swat 3 0 9
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719 MALAKAND SWAT DHO SWAT 2719 Cat-D Hospital Manglore 4 0 0
720 MALAKAND SWAT DHO SWAT 2720 Cat-C Hospital Barikot 3 0 0
721 MALAKAND SWAT DHO SWAT 2721 Cat-C Hospital Madyan 3 0 0
722 MALAKAND SWAT DHO SWAT 2722 Cat-C Hospital Kabal 3 0 0
723 MALAKAND SWAT DHO SWAT 2723 Cat-D Hospital Kalam 5 0 0
724 MALAKAND SWAT DHO SWAT 2724 Cat-C Hospital Khawazakhela 3 0 0
725 MALAKAND SWAT DHO SWAT 2725 Cat-D Hospital Chuprial 5 0 0
726 MALAKAND SWAT DHO SWAT 2726 RHC Behrain 2 0 0
727 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2727 Jawad Khan Memorial Hospital (Cat-D) Rustam Mardan 5 1 0
728 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2728 Cat-D Hospital Shahbaz Garhi Mardan 3 1 0
729 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2729 Cat-D Hospital Lund Khwar, Mardan 0 1 0
730 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2730 BHU Aman Kot - Mardan 1 0 0
731 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2731 BHU Rustam - Mardan 1 0 0
732 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2732 RHC Bakhshali - Mardan 0 1 0
733 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2733 BHU Garhi Ismailzai - Mardan 1 0 0
734 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2734 RHC Garhyala - Mardan 1 1 0
735 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2735 BHU Machi - Mardan 1 0 0
736 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2736 BHU Baghicha Dheri - Mardan 1 0 0
737 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2737 BHU Akbar Abad - Mardan 1 0 0
738 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2738 BHU Kohi Bermol - Mardan 1 0 0
739 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2739 BHU Mian Khan - Mardan 1 0 0
740 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2740 BHU Alo - Mardan 1 0 0
741 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2741 CD Khan Kotey, Mardan 1 0 0
742 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2742 CD Kowdary, Mardan 1 0 0
743 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2743 CD Ghano Dheri, Mardan 1 0 0
744 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2744 CD Qasmi 1 0 0
745 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2745 RHC Gumbat - Mardan 1 0 0
746 MARDAN MARDAN DHO MARDAN 2746 RHC Palo Dheri, Mardan 1 1 0
747 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2747 Cat-D Hospital Kalu Khan Swabi 0 1 0
748 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2748 BHU Jalbai - Swabi 1 0 0
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749 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2749 BHU Jalsai - Swabi 1 0 0
750 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2750 BHU Mangolchai - Swabi 1 0 0
751 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2751 BHU Qadra - Swabi 1 0 0
752 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2752 BHU Gani Chatra - Swabi 1 0 0
753 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2753 BHU Sard China - Swabi 1 0 0
754 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2754 RHC Zarobi - Swabi 4 0 0
755 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2755 BHU Salim Khan - Swabi 1 0 0
756 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2756 BHU Yaqoobai - Swabi 1 0 0
757 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2757 CD Bada 1 0 0
758 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2758 CD Gajjai 1 0 0
759 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2759 RHC Sheikh Jana , Swabi 0 1 0
760 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2760 Cat-D Hospital Yar Hussain Swabi 0 1 0
761 MARDAN SWABI DHO Swabi 2761 CD Nawakalay 1 0 0
762 MARDAN SWABI MS 2762 DHQ Hospital, Swabi 0 2 6
763 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA MS 2763 DHQ Hospital Charsadda 12 0 3
764 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA MS 2764 Women & Children Hospital, Rajjar Charsadda 12 1 5
765 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2765 BHU Abazai 1 0 0
766 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2766 BHU Dadu killi 1 0 0
767 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2767 BHU Dhaki 1 0 0
768 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2768 BHU Hisara Nehri 1 0 0
769 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2769 BHU Landi Shah 1 0 0
770 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2770 BHU Ridwan 1 0 0
771 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2771 BHU Mandani 1 0 0
772 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2772 BHU Agra 1 0 0
773 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2773 BHU Akone Dheri 1 0 0
774 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2774 BHU Cheena 1 0 0
775 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2775 BHU Daulat Pura 1 0 0
776 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2776 BHU Doserra 1 0 0
777 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2777 BHU Zarin Abad 1 0 0
778 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2778 BHU Matta Maghul Khel 1 0 0
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779 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2779 BHU Hassan Zai 1 0 0
780 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2780 BHU Kangra 1 0 0
781 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2781 CD Charsadda khas 1 0 0
782 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2782 CD Sarderi 1 0 0
783 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2783 CD Nisata 1 0 0
784 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2784 CD Turangzai 1 0 0
785 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2785 CD Ziam 1 0 0
786 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2786 RHC Sherpao 2 0 0
787 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2787 RHC M Nari 1 0 0
788 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2788 RHC Battagram 3 0 0
789 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2789 Type D Hospital Jamal Abad (Mos) 2 0 0
790 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2790 THQ Hospital Shabqadar Charsadda 3 2 4
791 PESHAWAR CHARSADDA DHO Charsadda 2791 T.H.Q Hospital Tangi - Charsadda 3 2 4
792 PESHAWAR KHYBER DHO KHYBER 2792 Type D Hosptial Bagh Maidan, Khyber 5 2 5
793 PESHAWAR KHYBER DHO KHYBER 2793 RHC Zawa, Khyber 2 1 2
794 PESHAWAR KHYBER DHO KHYBER 2794 Civil Hospital Lowera Maina - Khyber 6 2 4
795 PESHAWAR KHYBER DHO KHYBER 2795 Type-D Hospital Jamrud, Khyber 0 0 10
796 PESHAWAR KHYBER DHO KHYBER 2796 THQ Hospital, Dogra Picket, Bara - Khyber 0 0 10
797 PESHAWAR KHYBER DHO KHYBER 2797 DHQ Hospital Landikotal - Khyber 0 0 10
798 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2798 THQ Prang Ghar 6 5 0
799 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2799 RHC Atta Jawar 6 0 1
800 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2800 RHC Bahai Dag 7 0 1
801 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2801 BHU Sangar 1 0 0
802 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2802 BHU Kassai 1 0 0
803 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2803 BHU Sultan Khel 1 0 0
804 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2804 BHU Yousaf Khel 1 0 0
805 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2805 BHU Baro Khel 1 0 0
806 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2806 BHU Babi Khel 1 0 0
807 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2807 BHU Hamza Khel 1 0 0
808 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2808 BHU Atto Khel 1 0 0
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809 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2809 BHU Lakkaro 1 0 0
810 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2810 BHU Sheikh Baba 1 0 0
811 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2811 BHU Chamarkand 1 0 0
812 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2812 BHU Qandari 1 0 0
813 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2813 BHU Dab Kor 1 0 0
814 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2814 BHU Sapari 1 0 0
815 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2815 BHU Nawan Kali 1 0 0
816 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2816 BHU Pandyalai 1 0 0
817 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2817 BHU Lagham Ghundi 1 0 0
818 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2818 BHU Ghanam Shah 1 0 0
819 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2819 CHC Bars Sagi 1 0 0
820 PESHAWAR MOHMAND DHO, MOHMAND 2820 CHC Dawezai 1 0 0
821 PESHAWAR MOHMAND MS 2821 DHQ Hospital, Ghallanai Mohmand 4 0 6
822 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2822 BHU Manai 1 0 0
823 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2823 BHU Mama Khel 1 0 0
824 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2824 BHU Inzari 1 0 0
825 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2825 BHU Pahari Kati Khel 1 0 0
826 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2826 BHU Spinkhak 1 0 0
827 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2827 BHU Saleh Khana 1 0 0
828 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2828 BHU Chesmai 1 0 0
829 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2829 BHU Azakhel Payan 1 0 0
830 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2830 BHU Mughalkai 1 0 0
831 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2831 CD Jabba Tar 1 0 0
832 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2832 BHU Baba g kali 1 0 0
833 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2833 CD Jabba Khusk 1 0 0
834 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2834 RHC kheshghi 3 2 5
835 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2835 RHC Kahi 7 2 5
836 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2836 RHC Azakhel Pyan 7 2 5
837 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2837 Cat-D Hospital Nizampur 10 2 10
838 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2838 Cat-D Hospital Ziarat Kaka Sahib 3 2 10
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839 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2839 Cat-D Hospital Dag Ismail 6 2 10
840 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA DHO Nowshera 2840 Mobile Dispencery 1 0 0
841 PESHAWAR NOWSHERA MS 2841 DHQ Hospital, Nowshera 2 3 10
842 PESHAWAR PESHAWAR MS 2842 Sifwat Ghayur Shaheed Memorial Hospital, Peshawar 10 0 10
843 PESHAWAR PESHAWAR DHO PESHAWAR 2843 Moulvi Ameer Shah Memorial Hospital Peshawar 10 0 10
844 PESHAWAR PESHAWAR DHO PESHAWAR 2844 Govt Naseer ullah Khan Babar Memorial Hospital Peshawar 15 5 10
845 PESHAWAR PESHAWAR DHO PESHAWAR 2845 Police Services Hospital Peshawar 5 5 0
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